Seattle City Light
MATERIAL STANDARD
Standard Number:
Superseding:
Effective Date:
Page:
7807.32
New

Each shipping container shall be legibly marked with the following information:
 Manufacturer's identification
 Country of origin
 Product description
 Seattle City Light purchase order number
 Seattle City Light stock number
7. Issuance
Stock Unit: EA
8. Approved Manufacturers
Stock
No.
Bolt Length
(in) Hubbell Joslyn
Cooper Power
Systems
560518 18 8868 J8868 DF2D18
560520 20 8870 J8870 DF2D20
560522 22 8872 J8872 DF2D22
560524 24 8874 J8874 DF2D24
560526 26 8876 J8876 DF2D26
560528 28 8877 J8877 DF2D28
560530 30 8878 J8878 DF2D30
560532 32 889832 J8899 –
9. Sources
SCL Material Standard 5610.1 (canceled); “Bolts, Galvanized, Double-Arming”
Tilley, Kathy; Electrical Engineering Support Specialist and subject matter expert for